Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Long Course - 1500m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Name

Rank

1 Rebecca Adlington

2 Sarah Clay

3 Abbie Thorburn

4 Charlotte Kennedy

5 Sophie Traill

6 Evie Clare

7 Eleanor Broughton

8 Emma Rate

9 Lucy Aherne

10 Lilly-Rose Unwin

11 Lydia Keeley

12 Elizabeth Jacobs

13 Siena Oxby

14 Lillie Tew-Weaver

15 Millie Duncan

16 Annabel Elliott
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Ranked Club

Nova Cent'n
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Repton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

89
86
92
02
07
09
06
94
03
10
05
07
07
96
06
09

Meet

East West Midlands Youths, Coventry

ASA Long Course Champs 2003, Manchester

Stockport Metro Open Meet, Stockport

2018 SENW Summer Championships, Liverpool

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022, Stockport
British Swimming Championships 2023, Sheffield

British Summer Championships, Sheffield

North West Region Youth, Liverpool

2018 SENW Summer Championships, Liverpool

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024, Sheffield
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Stockport

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool
Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

2018 SENW Summer Championships, Liverpool

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023, Liverpool

Date

29/04/06
19/07/03
16/04/10
19/05/18
11/03/22
09/04/23
22/07/22
04/05/08
19/05/18
08/03/24
29/03/19
30/04/22
30/04/22
28/03/09
19/05/18
13/05/23
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Time
16:31.45
17:06.08
17:15.16
17:41.63
17:45.47
17:46.76
18:02.81
18:22.54
18:31.60
19:12.31
19:23.04
19:24.86
19:53.18
19:56.99
20:39.31
20:44.36
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