Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Long Course - 1500m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Rebecca Adlington	Nova Cent'n	89	East West Midlands Youths, Coventry	29/04/06	16:31.45
2	Sarah Clay	Stockport Mo	86	ASA Long Course Champs 2003, Manchester	19/07/03	17:06.08
3	Abbie Thorburn	Stockport Mo	92	Stockport Metro Open Meet, Stockport	16/04/10	17:15.16
4	Charlotte Kennedy	Stockport Mo	02	2018 SENW Summer Championships, Liverpool	19/05/18	17:41.63
5	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022, Stockport	11/03/22	17:45.47
6	Evie Clare	Stockport Mo	09	British Swimming Championships 2023, Sheffield	09/04/23	17:46.76
7	Eleanor Broughton	Repton	06	British Summer Championships, Sheffield	22/07/22	18:02.81
8	Emma Rate	Stockport Mo	94	North West Region Youth, Liverpool	04/05/08	18:22.54
9	Lucy Aherne	Stockport Mo	03	2018 SENW Summer Championships, Liverpool	19/05/18	18:31.60
10	Lilly-Rose Unwin	Stockport Mo	10	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024, Sheffield	08/03/24	19:12.31
11	Lydia Keeley	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Stockport	29/03/19	19:23.04
12	Elizabeth Jacobs	Stockport	07	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool	30/04/22	19:24.86
13	Siena Oxby	Stockport Mo	07	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool	30/04/22	19:53.18
14	Lillie Tew-Weaver	Stockport Mo	96	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	28/03/09	19:56.99
15	Millie Duncan	Stockport Mo	06	2018 SENW Summer Championships, Liverpool	19/05/18	20:39.31
16	Annabel Elliott	Stockport Mo	09	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023, Liverpool	13/05/23	20:44.36

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS